Model
Max. AC Output Power
Country Customisation
1 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 230410
General Description
These Carlo gavazzi ISMG3
series PV inverters convert the
energy generated by the solar

15kW ÷ 20kW
ISMG 3 20
ApprovalsOrdering Key ISMG 3 15 EN
RD 1663/2000
RD 661/2007
integrated mini logger and
graphic display with the
possibility of showing, besides
the produced power data, also
trends and graphs. For daily
and monthly produced energy.
The memory can store up to
12 months of data. The
Display backlight changes
colour (red, green, white)
according to the Operation
status in order to show at a
glance the Inverter status.
The light weight, 75kg enables
installation on walls or on floor
with its special “floor
mounting stand” that can be
ordered separately.
DK5940
Ed. 2.2 April 2007
Notes: (1) Spanish Recommendation
(2) Italian Recommendation
(3) this Recommendation is currently adopted by:
Germany, Belgium, France, Greece, Holland, Czech Republic,
Poland, Portugal
1
2
VDE0126-1-1
3
Maximum Output Power
15 15.0kW
20 20.0kW
Country Interface Type Display Documentation
EN Europe VDE0126-1-1 English English
ES Spain RD1663/2000 661/2007 Spanish Spanish
IT Italy DK5940 Italian Italian
DE Germany VDE0126-1-1 German German
FR France VDE0126-1-1 French French
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 230410 2
ISMG 3
3 Phase Solar Inverter
General Features
Model ISMG 3 15 ISMG 3 20
Max. efficiency 96.7% 97%
EU efficiency 95.5% 96%
Efficiency refer to diagrams
Night consumption 1W
Protection device Grid monitoring system (values according to national settings)
Anti-islanding monitoring Yes
Grid monitoring Integrated interface protection with programmable national settings
Photovoltaic DC Input Data
Model ISMG 3 15 ISMG 3 20
Nominal DC power 15.75kW 21kW
Max. DC power 17.3kW 23.1kW
Nominal voltage 630V
Max. DC voltage 850V
Min. DC voltage (Pnom) 400V
MPP voltage range 400...850V
Max. DC current per each string 2 x 21.6A (43.2A) 2 x 28.9A (57.8A)
DC current nominal per each string 2 x 19.7A (39.4) 2 x 26.25A (52.5A)
Number of MPP trackers 2
Number of strings 2
Overvoltage protection Yes
AC Output Data
Model ISMG 3 15 ISMG 3 20
Nominal AC power 15kW 20kW (19.99kW)**